
SHEET NO. TITLE
1 COVER SHEET - SITE 1
2 GENERAL NOTES, LEGEND, AND QUANTITIES - SITE 1
3 TYPICAL SECTIONS OF IMPROVEMENT - SITE 1
4 PLAN SHEET - SITE 1
5 COVER SHEET - SITE 2
6 GENERAL NOTES, LEGEND, AND QUANTITIES - SITE 2
7 TYPICAL SECTIONS OF IMPROVEMENT - SITE 2
8 PLAN SHEET - SITE 2
9 COVER SHEET - SITE 3
10 GENERAL NOTES, LEGEND, AND QUANTITIES - SITE 3
11 TYPICAL SECTIONS OF IMPROVEMENT - SITE 3
12 PLAN SHEET - SITE 3



ITEM NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY
2.01 SITE PREPARATION L.S. 1
2.01 R&D OF CONCRETE DRIVEWAY S.Y. 200
3.01 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION C.Y. 54
3.07 COMPACTED EMBANKMENT C.Y. 10
7.04 CONCRETE DRIVE (PRI.), 6" S.Y. 207
9.01 CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" S.Y. 421
14.01 SOLID SODDING (BERMUDA) S.Y. 400
16.01 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC L.S. 1
18.05 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE EA 4
18.09 HANDICAP RAMP (TYPE 3) S.F. 141
19.01 FINAL CLEAN UP L.S. 1

CLR PROJECT 02-XX-XX-XXX
WARD 2 SIDEWALKS RICKY LN

20-Jun-24









ITEM NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY
2.01 SITE PREPARATION L.S. 1
2.01 R&D OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT S.Y. 22
3.01 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION C.Y. 20
3.07 COMPACTED EMBANKMENT C.Y. 60
7.04 CONCRETE DRIVE (PRI.), 6" S.Y. 22
8.01 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, CLASS 3 L.F. 245
9.01 CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" S.Y. 250
9.01 CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" (TY. SPECIAL) S.Y. 150
10.01 JUNCTION BOX EA 2
10.01 CONCRETE COLLAR JOINT EA 2

13.18S STORM DRAIN PIPES, 18" (SIDE DRAIN) L.F. 95
14.01 SOLID SODDING (BERMUDA) S.Y. 115
16.01 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC L.S. 2
18.05 RAISE WATER VALVE TO GRADE EA 2
18.05 REPLACE 2" WATER SERVICE L.F. 20
18.07 HANDRAIL L.F. 230
18.09 HANDICAP RAMP (TYPE 3) S.F. 160
19.01 FINAL CLEAN UP L.S. 1
50.00 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 12" WHITE L.F. 50

CLR PROJECT 02-XX-XX-XXX
WARD 2 SIDEWALKS - DOYLE SPRINGS

11-Jun-24









ITEM NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY
2.01 SITE PREPARATION L.S. 1
2.01 R&D OF CONCRETE DRIVEWAY S.Y. 92
3.01 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION C.Y. 63
3.07 COMPACTED EMBANKMENT C.Y. 10
7.04 CONCRETE DRIVE (PRI.), 6" S.Y. 87
9.01 CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" S.Y. 566
14.01 SOLID SODDING (BERMUDA) S.Y. 1300
16.01 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC L.S. 1
18.05 ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE EA 2
18.05 ADJUST TELEPHONE UTILITY TO GRADE EA 2
18.05 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE EA 6
19.01 FINAL CLEAN UP L.S. 1

CLR PROJECT 02-XX-XX-XXX
WARD 2 SIDEWALKS HALIFAX DR

20-Jun-24






